	Mail Label No.	. EV 2	<u> 1935375</u>	85 US	Dat		<u> </u>	<u>25,2</u>		Do aleas C	36234NAB	_
Form PTO 1595		D	ECOPE	ATION	FORM CO		mer No		3		TMENT OF COM	
1-31-92 <b>MODIFIED 2</b>	:-15-93	K	ECOKL		NTS ON		SHEEL			Pat	ent and Trademar	к Оfi
Tab settings ®®	® ▼	•	,	TATE.	1115 OI1	LI	▼	•	•		▼	2
As As	conveying party(i signor # 1: Joshua signor # 2: Andre signor # 3: Xiang	a M. Co w F. K	urtz	6:	25.0°		07-		2003			908 U.S. P.
2. Name an	nd address of recei	ving pa	rty(ies):			-	102	2498	458			(A)
Name: E	Eastman Kodak Co	mpany	r	City:	Rochester		•	State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2	:20
3. Nature o	f Conveyance:	X	Assignm	ent	Othe	r:						
. Applicat	signor # 3: 25 Jur ion number(s) or produment is being filed to	oatent n	number(s)		Application N	lo. To B	_	ed				
	signment, unless stated	-		ppiioadon, tii		. 51 tile up	p.25407011 10					
Name: City:	nd address of party  Milton S. Sal  Rochester	les		Add S	lress: 1	Eastman NY	Kodak (	Compan Zip:	y, Patent	Legal St 50-2201	aff	
	l number of applic				l is one (1) ui closed				ال محسم ط	to deposi	t account	
	e (37 CFR 1.21h):			. <u>Ц</u>		X A	Aumonze		charged	to deposi	t account	
R. Eastman	Kodak Company	Depos	it account	number:	05-0225							
				DO N	OT USE THIS	SPACE						
To the	ent and signature.  best of my knowled  ariginal document	-	d belief, tl	ne foregoin	ng informatio	n is true	and cor	rect and	l any atte	ached cop	y is a true	
To the	best of my knowled priginal document.	,	d belief, tl	λ				rect and	l any atte	ached cop	ny is a true 5-03	,
To the of the o	best of my knowled	ne	d belief, th	λ	ng informatio			rect and	l any atte	ached cop	ny is a true <u>5-03</u> Date	
To the of the o	best of my knowled priginal document. Tara Piccor	ne	d belief, tl	λ			CCC ure	re	-	ached cop	<u>5-03</u> Date	
To the of the o	best of my knowled priginal document. Tara Piccor	ne	d belief, th	λ			CCC ure	re	-	6.2	<u>5-03</u> Date	
To the of the o	best of my knowled priginal document. Tara Piccor Name of Person S	ne igning	d belief, th	λ			CCC ure	re	-	6.2	<u>5-03</u> Date	
To the of the o	best of my knowled priginal document. Tara Piccor Name of Person S	ne igning	,	λ			CCC ure	re	-	6.2	<u>5-03</u> Date	
To the of the o	Tara Piccor Name of Person S	ne igning	,	λ			CCC ure	re	-	6.2	<u>5-03</u> Date	

PATENT REEL: 014259 FRAME: 0386

Docket 86234NAB Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor #3	Witness Address, if other than					
Xiang-Bong Mi	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650					
Date: June 25th, 2003 Witnessed: JUNA PULLONE						

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

A DISPLAY	APPARATUS
which is [check one]  X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	e date(s) shown below by:
Assignor # 1: Joshua M. Cobb	Date June 25 2003
Assignor #2: Andrew F. Kurtz	Date June 24th, 2003
Assignor #3: Xiang-Dong Mi	Date June 25th, 2003
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do he assignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the enthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to Eastman Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any of priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at Eastmin the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any such thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furth to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating to ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings rela Patent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any	any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in any ting thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters of these applications, to the extent that and in such manner as or its designee. This document shall be governed, construed
Signature of Assignor # 1/  Joshua M. Cobb	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 6-25-03 Witnessed: Mun D. Reiver	
Signature of Assignor #2  Andrew F. Kurtz  Date: June 27th, 2003  Witnessed: JULA PLCCOME	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650

Page 1 of 2

**PATENT REEL: 014259 FRAME: 0388** 

**RECORDED: 06/25/2003**